EDGBASTON COLLECTION
Go back to basics with Edgbaston and discover a contemporary collection of linear
cabinet pull handles named after one of the most desirable boroughs in Birmingham.
EDGBASTON CABINET PULL
Product photographed in our chocolate bronze finish  |  In-situ photographed in our burnished brass finish
Code Length (L) Centres (C)  Height (H)  Projection (P)
EDG/50 50mm 32mm 25mm 48mm
EDG/110 110mm 96mm 25mm 48mm
EDG/180 180mm 160mm 25mm 48mm
EDG/312 312mm 288mm 25mm 48mm
EDG/400 400mm 368mm
(plus centre hole)
25mm 48mm
EDG/500 500mm 464mm
(plus centre hole)
25mm 48mm
L
C
P
H